P
rice
List
Self Drilling Screws
Metalfix • Zinc Plated Min 8µ Steel to Steel with Washer
Maximum Fixture Thickness allows for maximim steel thickness.
34
Part Number Thread Length Point Type Steel Max. Fixture Washer Quantity Ship Wt. Kg Price £
Diameter Thickness Thickness Diameter Per Box Per 100 Per 100
mm mm mm mm mm mm
MFL55025W16 5.5 25 3 1.2-3.0 7 16 100 0.51 14.42
MFL55032W16 5.5 32 3 1.2-3.0 14 16 100 0.59 15.86
MFL55038W16 5.5 38 3 1.2-3.0 20 16 100 0.67 16.32
MFL55050W16 5.5 50 3 1.2-3.0 32 16 100 0.81 18.14
MFH55022W16 5.5 22 4 3.0-6.0 1.2 16 100 0.47 21.40
MFH55032W16 5.5 32 5 4.0-12.5 2 16 100 0.59 23.53
MFH55040W16 5.5 40 5 4.0-12.5 10 16 100 0.69 24.44
MFH55050W16 5.5 50 5 4.0-12.5 20 16 100 0.81 28.61
MFH55060W16 5.5 60 5 4.0-12.5 30 16 100 0.93 33.37
MFH55080W16 5.5 80 5 4.0-12.5 50 16 100 1.18 48.50
MFL55025W19 5.5 25 3 1.2-3.0 7 19 100 0.51 14.88
MFL55032W19 5.5 32 3 1.2-3.0 14 19 100 0.59 16.32
MFL55038W19 5.5 38 3 1.2-3.0 20 19 100 0.67 16.77
MFL55050W19 5.5 50 3 1.2-3.0 32 19 100 0.81 18.60
MFH55022W19 5.5 22 4 3.0-6.0 1.2 19 100 0.47 21.86
MFH55032W19 5.5 32 5 4.0-12.5 2 19 100 0.59 23.98
MFH55040W19 5.5 40 5 4.0-12.5 10 19 100 0.69 24.90
MFH55050W19 5.5 50 5 4.0-12.5 20 19 100 0.81 29.07
MFH55060W19 5.5 60 5 4.0-12.5 30 19 100 0.93 33.82
MFH55080W19 5.5 80 5 4.0-12.5 50 19 100 1.18 48.96
Part Number Thread Length Point Type Steel Max. Fixture Washer Quantity Ship Wt. Kg Price £
Diameter Thickness Thickness Diameter Per Box Per 100 Per 100
mm mm mm mm mm mm
HT55070 5.5 70 3 1.2-3.0 52 19 100 1.46 24.29
HT55100 5.5 100 3 1.2-3.0 82 19 100 1.96 33.40
Part Number Thread Length Point Type Steel Max. Fixture Washer Quantity Ship Wt. Kg Price £
Diameter Thickness Thickness Diameter Per Box Per 100 Per 100
mm mm mm mm mm mm
SS63025W16 6.3 25 1 – 2 x 0.9 16 100 0.70 19.88
SS63025W19 6.3 25 1 – 2 x 0.9 19 100 0.70 20.34
Part Number Thread Length Point Type Steel Max. Fixture Washer Quantity Ship Wt. Kg Price £
Diameter Thickness Thickness Diameter Per Box Per 100 Per 100
mm mm mm mm mm mm
GP6303216W 6.3 32 – 0.7-1.4 1.4 16 100 0.84 18.14
GP6304516W 6.3 45 – 0.7-1.4 1.4 16 100 1.05 19.35
GP6303219W 6.3 32 – 0.7-1.4 1.4 19 100 0.84 18.60
GP6304519W 6.3 45 – 0.7-1.4 1.4 19 100 1.05 19.81
Metalfix Stitching Screw • Zinc Plated Min 8µ Steel to Steel with Washer
Metalfix High Thread • Zinc Plated Min 8µ Steel to Steel with Washer
Metalfix Gash Point Screw • Zinc Plated Min 8µ Steel to Timber with Washer